2024 Creek County Quadrennial Convention

Title:

Location:

Date:

Meeting Agenda

Creek County 2024 Republican Convention

5972 East Hwy 117, Sapulpa, OK 74066 (Praise Center Ministries)

2/17/2024

N N T S R

8:00 to 10:00

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:10:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

10:10:00 AM

10:15:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

10:35:00 AM

10:45:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:20:00 AM

Admission/Donations SIGN IN

9:00:00 AM Prayer Breakfast
Prayer & Pledge of Allegiance

8:30:00 AM Inspirational Speaker

8:45:00 AM Music by Oklahoma Mike and Bill Taylor

10:00:00 AM Precinct Gathering
REGISTRATION CLOSES
Credentials Report
Appoint/Introduce MC Mark Lawson
Prayer & Pledge of Allegiance
Make a Motion that GOP CC Chair approved
deleaates can attend state convention. *
Rules Report & Acceptance
Speakers:

10:35:00 AM 0:05 Current State of affairs Update

10:45:00 AM 0:10 Charity - Brigades

11:00:00 AM 0:15 Robin Carder

11:20:00 AM 0:20 Chris Banning

12:15:00 PM 0:55 Resolutions

James Stockfleth - Sgt
of Arms

Deana & Dee
TBD

Michael Harris

Michael Travelletti 15
Min

Norma Travelletti &
Pam Ibbetson 30 Min

Misty

Sherry Capps
TBD

Sherry Capps

Michael Shanahan

Adam Jones 5 min

Charity Lynch 10 Min
Robin Carder 15 Min
Chris Banning 20Min

Mark Lawson/Chuck



