## 2024 Creek County Quadrennial Convention

## Meeting Agenda

Title: Creek County 2024 Republican Convention

**Location:** 5972 East Hwy 117, Sapulpa, OK 74066 (Praise Center Ministries)

Date: 2/17/2024

Start	End	Duration	Description	Contact
8:00 to 10:00			Admission/Donations SIGN IN	James Stockfleth - Sgt of Arms
8:00:00 AM	9:00:00 AM		Prayer Breakfast	Deana & Dee
8:00:00 AM			Prayer & Pledge of Allegiance	TBD
8:10:00 AM	8:30:00 AM		Inspirational Speaker	Michael Harris
8:30:00 AM	8:45:00 AM		Music by Oklahoma Mike and Bill Taylor	Michael Travelletti 15 Min
9:00:00 AM	10:00:00 AM		Precinct Gathering	Norma Travelletti & Pam Ibbetson 30 Min
10:00:00 AM			REGISTRATION CLOSES	
10:10:00 AM			Credentials Report	Misty
10:15:00 AM			Appoint/Introduce MC Mark Lawson	Sherry Capps
			Prayer & Pledge of Allegiance	TBD
			Make a Motion that GOP CC Chair approved delegates can attend state convention. *	Sherry Capps
			Rules Report & Acceptance	Michael Shanahan
10:30:00 AM			Speakers:	
10:30:00 AM	10:35:00 AM	0:05	Current State of affairs Update	Adam Jones 5 min
10:35:00 AM	10:45:00 AM	0:10	Charity - Brigades	Charity Lynch 10 Min
10:45:00 AM	11:00:00 AM	0:15	Robin Carder	Robin Carder 15 Min
11:00:00 AM	11:20:00 AM	0:20	Chris Banning	Chris Banning 20Min
11:20:00 AM	12:15:00 PM	0:55	Resolutions	Mark Lawson/Chuck